Womens

Event Place D
52
54
56
57
53
51
59
55

Mens XC

Event Place D

424
426
429
411
410
404
427
403
421
407
406
416
431
417
432
423
405
430
413

oUT A WN =

S3IsGioNI3omNO U wN -

20 418
21 433
22 408

402
409
412
419
422
428

Unigames 2007, Mountainbiking

XC

Kathryn Campbell

Rita Langley
Kim Williamson
Robyn Andrew

Elizabeth De Zwart

Fiona Bennetts

Holly Keronohan-Smith

Bella Peters

Connor Power
Mark Richards

Malcolm Snowdon

Mickey Fan

Ben Dodgshun-Willis
Shaun Christopher
Timothy Rickerby

Laren Came
Douglas McMillan
Brad Crawford
Aaron Coster
Aaron Harris
Vaughan Watson

Timothy Hornblow
Christopher Whiting

lain Pollock

Andrew Connochie

Greg Turner
Peter Fyfe
Kalif Ismail
Tim Williamson
Grant Davidson
Phillip Botros
Nicolas Dey
Xianan Fan
Xiao Lin
Samuel Minnell
David Selby

University Lap 1

VIC
VIC
OTA
CAN
CAN
CAN
OTA
VIC

University Lap 1

VIC
CAN
CAN
OTA
CAN
CAN
VIC
AUT
AUT
OTA
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
OTA
CAN
CAN
OTA
CAN
LIN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
MWL
VIC
LIN
CAN

Lap 2

0:20:40 0:31:26
0:20:51 0:32:16
0:21:23 0:34:13
0:24:54 0:38:11
0:23:52 0:40:33
0:31:50 0:54:10
0:21:41 0:38:46
0:37:23 DNF

Lap 2

0:16:33 0:23:57
0:16:29 0:24:03
0:16:31 0:25:22
0:16:34 0:25:09
0:16:55 0:26:26
0:17:04 0:25:09
0:18:23 0:27:55
0:18:17 0:28:24
0:18:34 0:28:25
0:20:19 0:28:00
0:18:43 0:29:11
0:18:30 0:28:01
0:18:32 0:30:27
0:21:13 0:29:59
0:19:07 0:30:22
0:18:51 0:30:51
0:19:03 0:30:37
0:19:56 0:32:37
0:20:11 0:32:03
0:21:25 0:36:26
0:25:28 0:38:36
0:25:00 0:42:54
0:23:49 0:36:27
0:29:02 0:47:41
0:27:45 0:43:59
0:25:13 0:41:24
0:25:38 DNF

0:27:43 DNF

Lap 3
0:32:13
0:32:12
0:34:08
0:39:48
0:42:35
0:48:35
DNF
DNF

Lap 3
0:23:55
0:23:54
0:25:49
0:25:25
0:26:44
0:26:46
0:28:47
0:28:59
0:30:03
0:29:48
0:30:36
0:29:52
0:31:14
0:30:38
0:31:22
0:31:57
0:33:35
0:30:58
0:33:21
0:38:40
0:42:16
0:52:58
0:41:09
0:50:28
0:48:38
0:49:50
DNF
DNF

Lap 4

0:23:59
0:24:18
0:24:30
0:25:05
0:27:22
0:29:27
0:28:58
0:29:01
0:29:49
0:28:47
0:31:19
0:34:47
0:31:32
0:30:40
0:32:42
0:33:16
0:31:45
0:32:14
0:33:55
0:39:39
0:50:16
0:47:34
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Total
1:24:19
1:25:19
1:29:44
1:42:53
1:47:00
2:14:35

DNF
DNF

Total
:28:24
:28:44
:32:12
:32:13
:37:27
:38:26
:44:03
144:41
:46:51
:46:54
:49:49
:51:10
:51:45
:52:30
:53:33
:54:55
:55:00
:55:45
1:59:30
2:16:10
2:36:36
2:48:26
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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